General information about company

Scrip code 519397

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE220Z01013

Name of the company

SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 6.55
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 7.17
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 7.16
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 7.16
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 7.16




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharehold: % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o o1 1 of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. OF aid u aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
891Y | shareholder | shareholders | P3¢ P paic-up ying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ equity shares | equity Depository (VID = (IV)+ Total as a

Q)] (III) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) 2 % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | % of
held (V) X ey Tota (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 4 9314441 9314441 38.95 9314441 9314441 |38.95
Group

(B) Public 36867 14598059 14598059 61.05 14598059 14598059 | 61.05
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 36871 23912500 23912500 100 23912500 23912500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
0 Shares
No. Of , 858 % Number of ledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares |P th gec Sub-categorization of shares
) No. of . conversion of | (X1) otherwise
Shares Underlying : encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of 0 . Underlying . securities ( as ;
utstanding . convertible held in
@D shareholder bl Outstanding " a percentage As a Asa |d alized
0 convertible Warrants securities of diluted : : ematerialize
( securities . and No. Of . Yo of Yo of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X (X1) W t share capital) total | No. | total u u u
X) arrants (XD= (VID)+ |No.(a) ) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) . Shares | (a) | Shares Q) (ii) (iii)
(X) As a % of held held ! 1 m
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 38.95 9314441
Group
(B) Public 61.05 1949200 | 13.35 5315059 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1949200 | 8.15 14629500 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of ¢ Total nos. ?harfehol(limg asfa class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly No. O §hares shares held % of total no. o
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a70
(I1D) shares held . AV)+=(V)+ Total
(Iv) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) 1957) (VIII) As a Class e | Class ota
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X & ) Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 1, 9314441 9314441  |38.95 9314441 9314441 |38.95
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 9314441 9314441 38.95 9314441 9314441 |38.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 9314441 9314441  |38.95 9314441 9314441 |38.95
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 16300 16300 0.07 16300 16300 0.07
(d) Banks 5 70400 70400 0.29 70400 70400 0.29
Sub-Total (B)(1) 6 86700 86700 0.36 86700 86700 0.36
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) Resident Individuals | 35797 7901954 7901954 33.05 7901954 7901954 | 33.05

holding nominal




share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 21 3295263 3295263 | 13.78 3295263 3295263 | 13.78
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) gj’ﬁlls{)es‘dem Indians | ¢q 1565597 1565597 [ 6.55 1565597 1565597 | 6.55
Q)] Bodies Corporate 119 1691186 1691186 7.07 1691186 1691186 |7.07
(m) Any Other (specify) |25 57359 57359 0.24 57359 57359 0.24
Sub-Total (B)(4) 36861 14511359 14511359 60.69 14511359 14511359 | 60.69
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 36867 14598059 14598059 | 61.05 14598059 14598059 | 61.05
(2)+(B)(3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (AB+C2 36871 23912500 23912500 100 23912500 23912500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 36871 23912500 23912500 100 23912500 23912500 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of Shares
as a % Number of ledeed or
No. Of assuming full | Locked in shares p eeEee Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares conversi%n of | (XII) otherwise
Shares X Underlying . encumbered (XII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding I equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as ;
Sr. Outstanding o . convertible Asa held in
. utstanding " a percentage -
convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of dematerialized Sub Sub Sub
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) | N total | No. | As a % of total | form (XIV) ut ) ut ) ut )
X) Warrants _ o (a) Shares | (a) | Shares held (b) category | category | caregory
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ held (i) (i) (iii)
(X) As a % of b
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
(a) 38.95 9314441
Sub-Total
38.95 9314441
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 38.95 9314441
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.07 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) 0.29 0 0 400 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.36 0 0 400 0 0 0

(M




2

Institutions (Foreign)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4 Non-institutions

(2) 33.05 48000 |0.61 849654 0 0 0
(h) 13.78 1651200 | 50.11 3015063 0 0 0
6] 6.55 0 0 32197 0 0 0
) 7.07 250000 |[14.78 1360386 0 0 0
(m) 0.24 0 0 57359 0 0 0
(Sr)b‘TOtal (B) 60.69 1949200 | 13.43 5314659 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 61.05 1949200 | 13.35 5315059 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

3B

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 1949200 | 8.15 14629500

Total

(A+B1C) 100 1949200 | 8.15 14629500

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

The Company has only 4 promoters namely; Mr. Prasad Reddy Sabbella , Mr. Sharat Reddy Sabbella , Mrs. Devaki Reddy
Sabbella and Mrs. Charita Reddy Sabbella.

Further, the company is taking necessary steps to file fresh application under regulation 102 of SEBI (LODR) 2015 seeking
dispensation or relaxation of strict compliance with respect to regulation 31A of SEBI LODR 2015 in the near future for
rectifying the errors caused due to classification of certain public shareholders as promoters in the earlier periods in the
disclosure filed with the stock exchange. In those disclosures filed, the total promoters were shown as more than 4 (four)
inadvertently.




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAUNWERT INNOVENTURES LLP

LITEROOF HOUSING PRIVATE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAUFB5430B

AAACLI1025D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

660000

250000

910000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

660000

250000

910000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.76

1.05

3.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

660000

250000

910000

Class eg:y

Total

660000

250000

910000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.76

1.05

3.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

2.76 1.05 3.81

percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 250000 250000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 100 27.47
Number of equity
shares held in

L 660000 250000 910000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRASAD REDDY
SABBELLA

SHARAT REDDY
SABBELLA

DEVAKI REDDY
SABBELLA

CHARITA REDDY
SABBELLA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AMRPS2072B

BQFPS9213R

AMRPS2074H

AIRPC9253C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7297641

1803300

185500

28000

9314441

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

7297641

1803300

185500

28000

9314441

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.52

7.54

0.78

0.12

38.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7297641

1803300

185500

28000

9314441

Class eg:y

Total

7297641

1803300

185500

28000

9314441

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.52

7.54

0.78

0.12

38.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.52

7.54

0.78

0.12

38.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7297641

1803300

185500

28000

9314441

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KISHAN GOPAL
MOHTA

PEDABALLE VINOD

KUMAR REDDY

POONAMALEE

KASIKARA RAMESH

RAHUL
JHUNJHUNWALA

M SIVAKUMAR
REDDY

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ADQPMO0469E

ALNPP6489N

BFGPK6900P

AABFZ9265B

AQCPS2001F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

618674

601100

600100

345500

250000

2415374

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

618674

601100

600100

345500

250000

2415374

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.59

2.51

2.51

1.44

1.05

10.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

618674

601100

600100

345500

250000

2415374

Class eg:y

Total

618674

601100

600100

345500

250000

2415374

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.59

2.51

2.51

1.44

1.05

10.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

2.59 2.51 2.51 1.44 1.05 10.1
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 601100 600100 0 250000 1451200
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 100 100 0 100 60.08
Number of equity
shares held in 618674 601100 600100 345500 250000 2415374
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

24

25

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400

56959

57359

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

400

56959

57359

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.24

0.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

400

56959

57359

Class eg:y




Total

400

56959

57359

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.24

0.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.24

0.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

400

56959

57359

Reason for not providing PAN






