General information about company							
Scrip code	519397						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE220Z01013						
Name of the company	SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	6.55							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	7.17							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	7.16							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	7.16							

100

7.16

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Catagory of	ry of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	d (calculated as per SCRR 1957) (VIII) As	Number of of securitie	in each class				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$		No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	9314441			9314441	38.95	9314441		9314441	38.95		
(B)	Public	36867	14598059			14598059	61.05	14598059		14598059	61.05		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	36871	23912500			23912500	100	23912500		23912500	100		

Table	e I - Summai	ry Statement l	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	es				
No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	

1949200 13.35

1949200 8.15

9314441

5315059

14629500

0

0

0

0

0

0

38.95

61.05

100

No. Of

Category of

(II)

shareholder

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter-Non Public

underlying DRs

Shares held by Employee

Shares

Trusts

Total

Public

Non

&

Category

(I)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(C1)

(C2)

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities (X)

			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders		Partly paid-up equity				No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
		(III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	9314441			9314441	38.95	9314441		9314441	38.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	9314441			9314441	38.95	9314441		9314441	38.95
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	9314441			9314441	38.95	9314441		9314441	38.95
В	Table III - Statement sh	howing shareho	lding pattern c	of the Publi	c shareholder			<u>-</u>			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	16300			16300	0.07	16300		16300	0.07
(d)	Banks	5	70400			70400	0.29	70400		70400	0.29
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6	86700			86700	0.36	86700		86700	0.36
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal	35797	7901954			7901954	33.05	7901954		7901954	33.05

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs								
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	21	3295263		3295263	13.78	3295263	3295263	13.78
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	899	1565597		1565597	6.55	1565597	1565597	6.55
(1)	Bodies Corporate	119	1691186		1691186	7.07	1691186	1691186	7.07
(m)	Any Other (specify)	25	57359		57359	0.24	57359	57359	0.24
Sub-Total (B)(4)		36861	14511359		14511359	60.69	14511359	14511359	60.69
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		36867	14598059		14598059	61.05	14598059	14598059	61.05
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern of	the Non Promoter- Non	Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2		36871	23912500		23912500	100	23912500	23912500	100
Total (A+B+C)		36871	23912500		23912500	100	23912500	23912500	100

	,	Table II - St	atement sho	wing sharehol	ding patt	tern of t	the P	romoter and P	Promoter Grou	ıp			
	No. Of Shares	hares No. 01	No. Of Shares Underlying	hares assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	Sub-categorization of shares			
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup			•	•	
(1)	Indian												
(a)				38.95					9314441				
Sub-Total (A)(1)				38.95					9314441				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				38.95					9314441				
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	g pattern of the P	ublic share	eholder							
(1)	Institutions (I	Institutions (Domestic)											
(a)				0.07	0	0			0	0	0	0	
(d)				0.29	0	0			400	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.36	0	0			400	0	0	0	

(2)	Institutions (I	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	on-institutions										
(g)				33.05	48000	0.61			849654	0	0	0
(h)				13.78	1651200	50.11			3015063	0	0	0
(i)				6.55	0	0			32197	0	0	0
(1)				7.07	250000	14.78			1360386	0	0	0
(m)				0.24	0	0			57359	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				60.69	1949200	13.43			5314659	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				61.05	1949200	13.35			5315059	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the N	lon Promo	ter- Non F	Public	shareholder			'	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1949200	8.15			14629500			
Total (A+B+C)				100	1949200	8.15			14629500			
Disclosure of 1	notes on shareh	olding pattern	for company re	emarks explanate	ory	<u> </u>		Textual Information(1)				

Text Block							
Textual Information()	The Company has only 4 promoters namely; Mr. Prasad Reddy Sabbella, Mr. Sharat Reddy Sabbella, Mrs. Devaki Reddy Sabbella and Mrs. Charita Reddy Sabbella. Further, the company is taking necessary steps to file fresh application under regulation 102 of SEBI (LODR) 2015 seeking dispensation or relaxation of strict compliance with respect to regulation 31A of SEBI LODR 2015 in the near future for rectifying the errors caused due to classification of certain public shareholders as promoters in the earlier periods in the disclosure filed with the stock exchange. In those disclosures filed, the total promoters were shown as more than 4 (four) inadvertently.						

		Bodies Corporate	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BAUNWERT INNOVENTURES LLP	LITEROOF HOUSING PRIVATE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAUFB5430B	AAACL1025D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	660000	250000	910000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	660000	250000	910000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.76	1.05	3.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	660000	250000	910000
Class eg:y			
Total	660000	250000	910000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.76	1.05	3.81
No. Of Shares Underlying			

lo., 11		1	,
Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.76	1.05	3.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	250000	250000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	27.47
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	660000	250000	910000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRASAD REDDY SABBELLA	SHARAT REDDY SABBELLA	DEVAKI REDDY SABBELLA	CHARITA REDDY SABBELLA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMRPS2072B	BQFPS9213R	AMRPS2074H	AIRPC9253C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7297641	1803300	185500	28000	9314441
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7297641	1803300	185500	28000	9314441
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.52	7.54	0.78	0.12	38.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			•
Class eg:X	7297641	1803300	185500	28000	9314441
Class eg:y					
Total	7297641	1803300	185500	28000	9314441
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.52	7.54	0.78	0.12	38.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.52	7.54	0.78	0.12	38.95	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumber	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7297641	1803300	185500	28000	9314441	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KISHAN GOPAL MOHTA	PEDABALLE VINOD KUMAR REDDY	POONAMALEE KASIKARA RAMESH	RAHUL JHUNJHUNWALA	M SIVAKUMAR REDDY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADQPM0469E	ALNPP6489N	BFGPK6900P	AABFZ9265B	AQCPS2001F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	618674	601100	600100	345500	250000	2415374
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	618674	601100	600100	345500	250000	2415374
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.59	2.51	2.51	1.44	1.05	10.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			•	
Class eg: X	618674	601100	600100	345500	250000	2415374
Class eg:y						
Total	618674	601100	600100	345500	250000	2415374
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.59	2.51	2.51	1.44	1.05	10.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible	I	1				
securities (X)				<u> </u>		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.59	2.51	2.51	1.44	1.05	10.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					<u> </u>
No. (a)	0	601100	600100	0	250000	1451200
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	100	0	100	60.08
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	618674	601100	600100	345500	250000	2415374
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	24	25		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400	56959	57359		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	400	56959	57359		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.24	0.24		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	400	56959	57359		
Class eg:y					

Total	400	56959	57359			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.24	0.24			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.24	0.24			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	400	56959	57359			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					